

PAHAPUR CHAKI SARVAY ROAD TO BAHUVA

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

MMGSY (GEN)

E. E. R. W. D. (W)

DIVISION GAYA

A. E. R. W. D. (W)

SUB-DIVISION

KUMAR YADAV FATEHPUR

Vidya K. (MMGSY Gen)

Measurement Book

~~2807~~

2807

Name of work-

Situation of work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of measurement-

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Construction					
of Road Paharpur Guri					
Survey Road to Bagiya					
Under MMWSY (Gen)					
Name of Agency - Uday Kumar,					
At - vill + PO - Bhaluachatti					
PS - Barachatti, Distl -					
Gauya.					
Agreement No. - 12/MMWSY/Gen/SBSI					
2020-21					
Date of commencement - 05.05.20					
Date of completion - 04.05.21					
Date of measurement - 15.06.20					
(1) Clearing & Grubbing					
road land - etc					
$51 \times 30.00 \text{ m} \times 7.00 \text{ m} = 10710.00 \text{ m}^2$					
$1 \times 25.00 \text{ m} \times 7.00 \text{ m} = 175.00 \text{ m}^2$					
$8 \times 1 \times 2.10 \text{ m} \times 1.70 \text{ m} = 1088.5.00 \text{ m}^2$					
$= 1.089 \text{ Hec}$					
(2) F/w in excavation					
of found. of Street					
etc					
In 800 mm H.P.C					
$2 \times 2 \times 3.90 \text{ m} \times 1.24 \text{ m} \times 1.00 \text{ m} = 29.02 \text{ m}^3$					

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST

42

ch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
①/3	Clearing and grubbing road				
	land do do				
1.089	Hac 8 ty JMBP-35				
	@ ₹ 49530.51/Hac ₹ 53939=00				
2/22	B/W excavation for structure do				
106.25	M ³ 8 ty JMBP-35				
	@ ₹ 285.17/M ³ ₹ 30299=00				
3/23	Plv pcc M10 in foundation do				
8.19	M ³ 8 ty JMBP-35				
	@ ₹ 4368.10/M ³ ₹ 35775=00				
4/24	Plv pcc M15 ch open foundation do				
57.63	M ³ 8 ty JMBP-35				
	@ ₹ 431543/M ³ ₹ 248698=00				
5/25	Plv 8 layer pcc ALP3 pipe do				
	600mm φ				
15.04	8 ty JMBP-35				
	@ ₹ 1036.00/M ₹ 15540=00				
6/25	1000mm φ do				
15.04	8 ty JMBP-36				
	@ ₹ 3442.73/M ₹ 51641=00				
6/25	Plv pcc M15 ch sub structural				

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
32.98 m ³ Qty of MRP-36					
@ ₹ 3048/-					148740=-
7/28 Filling in tubular					
23.34 m ³ Qty of MRP-36					
@ ₹ 571.26/m ³					13333=-
8/26 Laying cement concrete MRP					
Pipe 300mm φ					
70.0 m Qty of MRP-36/8					
@ ₹ 705.80/m ³					49406=-
9/8 Const of subgrade & shoulder					
3629.37 m ³ Qty of MRP-36					
@ ₹ 183.51/m ³					666026=-
10/6.7 Const. of embankment					
@ for 100 m lead					
525.50 m ³ Qty of MRP-36					
@ ₹ 181.87/m ³					95573=-
11/5 for 100 m lead					
1226.15 m ³ Qty of MRP-37					
@ ₹ 139.74/m ³					171342=-
12/18 P.V. & fixing of typical masonry					
board. - do - do					
2.0 Nos. Qty of MRP-37					
@ ₹ 11014.67/No.					22029=-
13/9 Const. of G.S.B.					

Continuation

Continuation